
4/28/2020

BID TABULATION City of North Ridgeville Engineering Department

2020 CATCH BASIN REPAIRS Bid Opening April 28, 2020 @ 2:00 PM
Engineer's Estimate = $50,000.00

 

Bid Item 

No.
Description Quantity Unit

Unit Price - 

Labor

Unit Price - 

Material

Total Unit 

Price
Item Total

Unit Price - 

Labor

Unit Price - 

Material

Total Unit 

Price
Item Total

1 Concrete Catch Basin Blockout Replacement 60 SY 50.00$         55.00$         105.00$       6,300.00$         340.00$       80.00$         420.00$       25,200.00$    

2 Catch Basin Adjusted to Grade 26 Each 626.50$       125.00$       751.50$       19,539.00$       300.00$       50.00$         350.00$       9,100.00$      

3 Catch Basin Reconstructed to Grade 4 Each 1,125.00$    125.00$       1,250.00$    5,000.00$         600.00$       100.00$       700.00$       2,800.00$      

4 Catch Basin, Miscellaneous Metal 500 LB -$             1.50$           1.50$           750.00$            -$             1.30$           1.30$           650.00$         

5 Underdrain 10 Each 96.50$         3.50$           100.00$       1,000.00$         40.00$         5.00$           45.00$         450.00$         

6 Aggregate Base 5 CY -$             30.00$         30.00$         150.00$            10.00$         40.00$         50.00$         250.00$         

32,739.00$     38,450.00$   

 

Bid Item 

No.
Description Quantity Unit

Unit Price - 

Labor

Unit Price - 

Material

Total Unit 

Price
Item Total

Unit Price - 

Labor

Unit Price - 

Material

Total Unit 

Price
Item Total

1 Concrete Catch Basin Blockout Replacement 60 SY 77.50$         50.00$         127.50$       7,650.00$         175.00$       100.00$       275.00$       16,500.00$    

2 Catch Basin Adjusted to Grade 26 Each 700.00$       500.00$       1,200.00$    31,200.00$       700.00$       300.00$       1,000.00$    26,000.00$    

3 Catch Basin Reconstructed to Grade 4 Each 700.00$       700.00$       1,400.00$    5,600.00$         800.00$       400.00$       1,200.00$    4,800.00$      

4 Catch Basin, Miscellaneous Metal 500 LB -$             1.00$           1.00$           500.00$            -$             1.50$           1.50$           750.00$         

5 Underdrain 10 Each 8.00$           2.00$           10.00$         100.00$            7.00$           3.00$           10.00$         100.00$         

6 Aggregate Base 5 CY 5.00$           30.00$         35.00$         175.00$            30.00$         20.00$         50.00$         250.00$         

45,225.00$     48,400.00$   

 

Bid Item 

No.
Description Quantity Unit

Unit Price - 

Labor

Unit Price - 

Material

Total Unit 

Price
Item Total

Unit Price - 

Labor

Unit Price - 

Material

Total Unit 

Price
Item Total

1 Concrete Catch Basin Blockout Replacement 60 SY 60.00$         40.00$         100.00$       6,000.00$         100.00$       50.00$         150.00$       9,000.00$      

2 Catch Basin Adjusted to Grade 26 Each 1,000.00$    500.00$       1,500.00$    39,000.00$       1,000.00$    250.00$       1,250.00$    32,500.00$    

3 Catch Basin Reconstructed to Grade 4 Each 1,500.00$    500.00$       2,000.00$    8,000.00$         1,200.00$    300.00$       1,500.00$    6,000.00$      

4 Catch Basin, Miscellaneous Metal 500 LB 0.40$           1.00$           1.40$           700.00$            0.50$           2.00$           2.50$           1,250.00$      

5 Underdrain 10 Each 3.00$           2.00$           5.00$           50.00$              250.00$       250.00$       500.00$       5,000.00$      

6 Aggregate Base 5 CY 5.00$           40.00$         45.00$         225.00$            50.00$         50.00$         100.00$       500.00$         

53,975.00$     54,250.00$   

 

Bid Item 

No.
Description Quantity Unit

Unit Price - 

Labor

Unit Price - 

Material

Total Unit 

Price
Item Total

1 Concrete Catch Basin Blockout Replacement 60 SY 41.50$         78.50$         120.00$       7,200.00$         

2 Catch Basin Adjusted to Grade 26 Each 1,358.00$    217.00$       1,575.00$    40,950.00$       

3 Catch Basin Reconstructed to Grade 4 Each 1,128.00$    867.00$       1,995.00$    7,980.00$         

4 Catch Basin, Miscellaneous Metal 500 LB 0.50$           1.50$           2.00$           1,000.00$         

5 Underdrain 10 Each 20.00$         15.00$         35.00$         350.00$            

6 Aggregate Base 5 CY 17.90$         37.10$         55.00$         275.00$            

57,755.00$     

TOTAL =

Precision Paving, Inc.

TOTAL =

Terminal Ready-Mix, Inc.

TOTAL =

TOTAL =

TOTAL =

TOTAL =

Denes Concrete, Inc. Konstruction King, Inc.

Set In Stone Contracting, LLC A & J Cement Contractors, Inc.

Liberta Construction (Cioffi)

TOTAL =


